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CAMPEONATO CORDOBES DE RALLY 2020/2021    

NAVEGANTES – “La Falda” – 5ta. fecha   
 

 

"MR" – NAVEGANTES         
Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 CRAVERO Sebastián 99,5 
2 MARQUEZ Pablo 85 
3 FALISTOCCO Pablo 70 
4 MONASTEROLO Juan 62,5 
5 GARCIA Santiago 44 
  SALAMONE Pedro 44 
7 ALAEJOS Matías 41 

8 BRUNO Edsel 36 
9 RECALT Miguel 33 
10 MAURI Carlos 24 
11 PAGLIETTA Franco 22 
12 MINICUCCI Santiago 4 
  MAGGIOLINI Cristian 4 
  OCAMPO Claudio 4 
  GARCIA Zacarías 4 

 
"RC2N" – NAVEGANTES 
Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 KLUS Virginia 121 
2 MOLINA Federico 83 
3 PATRIGNANI Ignacio 77 
4 DEL RIEGO Juan Pablo 68,5 
5 ANDREATTA Vicente 44 
6 CARRERA Juan Pablo 33 
7 DIAZ José 27 
8 ARANGUREN Matías 26 
9 GIMENEZ Martín 23 
10 MUSSANO Fernando 19 
11 FERNANDEZ Esteban 8 
12 PRATTO Joaquín 4 
  GARCIA Santiago 4 
  MAURI Carlos 4 

 
"SSV - NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 MELLID Ricardo 145,25 
2 BAZAN Marcos 123,50 
3 MERCADAL Matías 80 
4 FALISTOCCO Francisco 31 
5 MAURI Carlos 22 
6 SCHWANDER Andrés 4 
  HERRERO Julio 4 

 
"JUNIOR" - NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 FARINA Juan J. 32 
2 CACERES Jeremías 4 
  MONTI Damián 4 

 
 

"A1" - NAVEGANTES   
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Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 UEZ Ignacio 168 
2 DEL RE Marina 55 
3 CESPEDES Gregorio 53 
4 QUERALT Ezequiel 48 
5 FRANCHELLO Gustavo 44 

6 CATALFAMO Luis 42,5 
7 CARDANO Matías 32 
8 ECHEVERRIA Norberto 30,5 
9 CACERES Jeremías 28 
10 CAMINOS Miguel 19 
11 PAJON Marcos 16 
12 DAPARTE Tomás 13 
13 DE LA VEGA Juan 8 
14 PRIETTO Juan Manuel 4 
  DER OHANNESIAN Marcelo 4 
  BENITO Lucas 4 
  CABRERA Carlos 4 
  SCHWANDER Andrés 4 
  RECALT Miguel 4 
  ALLENDE Luis 4 
  DAPARTE Sergio 4 
  GARCIA Zacarías 4 
  DADDARIO Facundo 4 
  SLOG Nicolás 4 
  LAMBERT Santiago 4 
     
 

"N1"- NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 BLANCO Gonzalo 170 
2 SOLERA Gastón 68 
3 SALGADO NASH Juan 58 
4 DIAZ Gonzalo 56 

5 BUGALLO Federico 41 
6 SCALERANDI Gary 39,5 
7 LASO Emilio 38 
8 MORENO Claudio 33,5 
9 BARRERA Francisco 33 
  CARRERA Juan 33 
11 TORRES Luciano 31 
12 CASTRO Martín 26 
  BROCHERO Iván 24 
14 OCAMPO Claudio 22 
15 TALANO Julio 21 
16 GATTAFONI Nicolás 19 
  PRIETO Manuel 19 
  RECALT Miguel 19 
19 SCALERANDI Pablo 17 
20 OLIVA Nicolás 16,5 
21 ROMAGNOLI Rubén 16 
22 AGESTA Ulises 13 
23 FALISTOCCO Francisco 12,5 
24 ALAEJOS Matías 10 
25 SCARABELLI Pablo 8 
  GIANDON Matías 8 
27 LEGUIZAMON Lucas 7 
  CABRERA Mario 7 
29 CABRERA Mario 6 
30 MUTTI Alejandro 4 
  PITTARO Guillermo 4 
  LIBOA Diego 4 
 
  CESPEDES Gregorio 4 
  AIRAUDO Maximiliano 4 



  

                         FEDERACIÓN REGIONAL DE AUTOMOVILISMO 

                          DEPORTIVO DE LA PROVINCIA  DE CORDOBA 
                                 Manuel Lucero 449 – Bº Alta Córdoba - Tel. (0351) 4718828/4743481 

www.fradcba.com.ar 

 3 

  PROSDOCIMO Joaquín 4 
  BRESAN Laureano 4 
  BENITO Lucas 4 
  CASTRO Diego 4 
  MARTINEZ Gonzalo 4 
  TORRES José 4 

  SCHINNER Matías 4 
  ALTAMIRANO Luis 4 
  OLMOS Pablo 4 
  BRUSCO Juan J. 4 
  DECHIARA Mia 4 
  CALIGARIS Carlos 4 
  PUCHETTA Sebastián 4 
  GRENAT Gustavo 4 
  MOREMANS Marcelo 4 

 
"RC5" – NAVEGANTES    
Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 HERRERA Martin 151,5 
2 URQUIZA Jorge 89 
3 OCHOA Santiago 83,5 
4 SCAPIN Tomás 76 
5 VARGAS Nicolás 50 
6 ANUAR Osman 43 
7 VISINTINI Gabriel 35 
8 FERREYRA Agustín 34 
9 LONDERO Leonardo 32 
10 TORRES César 31 
11 ZARAZAGA Tomás 28 
12 CID Pablo 27 
13 SCALERANDI Gary 26 
  ARRIETA Eugenio 26 
15 NOTO Matías 25 
16 SABBATINI Sofía 23 
17 LOPEZ Gonzalo 21 
18 MANZINO Juan Ignacio 20 
19 RIBA Benjamín 19 
  DE ELIAS Manuel 19 
21 SCALERANDI Pablo 17,5 
22 MASSONI Ramiro 16,5 
23 VERDERONE Raúl 16 
  GONZALEZ Pablo 16 
  VIGLIONE Lucas 16 
  LOPEZ Joaquín 16 
27 BROCHERO Iván 14 
  CARCIOTTO Lucas 14 
29 RINALDI Augusto 13,5 
30 GONZALEZ José 13 
31 MARTINEZ Gastón 12 
  CARCIOTTO Gustavo 12 
  CORDERO Jorge 12 
  CERUTTI María V. 12 
  AMOR Lucas 12 
36 BEVACCUA Emanuel 11 
  ROJAS Gerardo 11 
  BARATELLA Federico 11 
39 HERNANDEZ Daniel 10 
  AMAYA Franco 10 
40 QUERALT Ezequiel 9 
41 MUGNI Sebastián 8 
  CARDANO Matías 8 
 

  SACILOTTO Hernán J. 8 
  OLIVA Nicolás 8 
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  STRANGIS Fernando 8 
  SACILOTTO Sergio 8 
  GUANCIALI Mario 8 
  BASEL Agustín 8 
  SALAS Germán 8 
  CECCHETTO Diego 8 

  SCARABELLI Pablo 8 
  SANCHEZ Pablo 8 
  PASTORI Enzo 8 
  BENEDETTO Héctor 8 
  OLMEDO Agustín 8 
  CANCE Ever Luis 8 
  GRENETIER Damián 8 
  FERNANDEZ Martín 8 
59 MOLINA Paulo 7 
60 BRINES Sebastián 6 
61 BRUSCO Juan 4 
  CABRAL Darío 4 
  JUAREZ Raúl 4 
  AREVALO Raúl 4 
  BERGESE Sergio 4 
  NOGUERA Leonardo 4 
  LAURO Miguel 4 
  MORENO Claudio 4 
  ALVAREZ Matías 4 
  SIVORI Victorio 4 
  GIANDON Matías 4 
  CARRIZO Federico 4 
  ZARATE Gonzalo 4 
  SPATARO Franco 4 
  GONZALEZ Fernando 4 
  DEL RIEGO Mario 4 
  BONALDI Lucio (h) 4 
  GONZALEZ Fernando (II) 4 
  ARIAS Matías 4 
  BOGOSLAFCA Martín 4 
  ORTIZ Heriberto 4 
  CECHETTO Diego 4 
  SIGNORILLE Brian 4 
  VIANO Heber 4 
  ALMADA Pablo 4 
  SCHWANDER Andrés 4 
  FOSSAT Julio 4 
  BRESAN Laureano 4 
  RECALT Miguel 4 
  PAJON Marcos 4 
  CASTRO Julio 4 
  BARROS Favio 4 
  GONZALEZ Edgar 4 
  GONZALEZ Walter 4 
  VALERIO Matías 4 
  RAIMONDE Rodrigo 4 

  OLIVA Rocío 4 
  BRIOLOTTI Gisella 4 
  GUIÑAZU César 4 
  OLMOS Federico 4 
  OLMOS Pablo 4 
  WIOR Tomás 4 
  MORLANS Marcos 4 
  AMAYA Gustavo 4 
  ROLDAN Juan 4 
  FERRANDO Fabrizio 4 
 
  TURRA José 4 
  CARRERA Claudio 4 
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  DAPARTE Sergio 4 
  FARINA Juan J. 4 
  CORREA Matías 4 
  CASTRO Nahuel 4 
  TORRES Luciano 4 
  TORRES Marcos 4 

  MARTINEZ Tomás 4 
  CABRERA Alejandro 4 
  ALVAREZ Tomás 4 
  PASI Julio 4 
  BREGLIA Gustavo 4 
  VIDELA Gonzalo 4 
 

"N7" - NAVEGANTES   

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 MANZINO Juan Pablo 146 
2 MAINERO Matías 132 
3 MARTIN Lucas 55 
4 MAYORGA Tomás 52 
5 LEDEZMA Luis 27 
  JUAREZ Omar 27 
7 MORALES Mario 23 
8 CUELLO Damián 19 
9 SAMUEL Ulises 16 
10 SUAREZ Cristian 8 
11 PEGORIN Cristian  4 
  REED OCELLI Karen 4 
  FORESTA Ignacio 4 
  CORREA Matías 4 
  CASTRO Nahuel 4 
  CAMINOS Miguel 4 
  CEJA Maximina 4 
  LUCA Federico 4 
 

Copa "RC5Light" – NAVEGANTES     

Pos  Navegante Puntos 
1 SCAPIN Tomás 110,5 
2 VARGAS Nicolás 79 
3 CID Pablo 60 
4 LOPEZ Gonzalo 58 
5 FERREYRA Agustín 55 
6 LOPEZ Joaquín 53 
7 TORRES César 52 
8 SCALERANDI Gary 46 
9 MANZINO Juan I. 41 
10 RINALDI Augusto 34,5 
11 RIBA Benjamín 33 
12 HERNANDEZ Daniel 26 
  AMAYA Franco 26 
  TORRES Marcos 26 
15 AMOR Lucas 25,5 
16 BRINES Sebastián 23 
  SALAS Germán 23 
18 SCALERANDI Pablo 22,5 
19 MASSONI Ramiro 19 
20 BROCHERO Iván 16 
  TORRES Luciano 16 
22 MARTINEZ Gastón 15 
23 GRENETIER Damián 14 
24 SACILOTTO Sergio 13 
  CORDERO Jorge 13 
 

  GONZALEZ Edgar 13 
  PASTORI Enzo 13 
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28 BONALDI Lucio (h) 10 
29 FOSSAT Julio 8,5 
30 BEVACUA Emanuel 8 
  SACILOTTO Hernán J. 8 
  OLIVA Nicolás 8 
  CARCIOTTO Lucas 8 

  CERUTTI María V. 8 
  CANCE Ever Luis 8 
36 VIANO Heber 7 
  MARTINEZ Tomás 7 
38 SIVORI Victorio 6 
  BRESAN Laureano 6 
40 CABRAL Darío 4 
  JUAREZ Raúl 4 
  CARRIZO Federico 4 
  ZARATE Gonzalo 4 
  BERGESE Sergio 4 
  ARIAS Matías 4 
  BOGOSLAFSCA Matías 4 
  SIGNORILLE Brian 4 
  SCHWANDER Andrés 4 
  SCARABELLI Pablo 4 
  RAIMONDE Rodrigo 4 
  NOTO Matías 4 
  CASTRO Julio 4 
  BARROS Favio 4 
  CARDANO Matías 4 
  PAJON Marcos 4 
  OLMOS Federico 4 
  GUIÑAZU Cesar 4 
  WIOR Tomás 4 
  STRANGIS Fernando 4 
  MORLANS Marcos 4 
  FERRANDO Fabricio 4 
  CARRERA Claudio 4 
  FARINA Juan J. 4 
  TURRA José 4 
  CABRERA Alejandro 4 
  VIDELA Gonzalo 4 
 


